201203 FR1THR7K

4RAT A Z B EK,201243 A
GEi-8 3P AR 8 Koit 117391.21
SAMBEZIRMZILHEFE R 5k 72.50
3A B E o Bt 149324.56
BATHAFIAN SR e s 352347.08
—. ek
R 5 8 H| 44T e A g1 it Rk
3H1H AR20125F3 A 43K 384280.43
SHIH| s 324 BH 2% B 25 20 0 2 3196.90 | 381083.53
3HIH| g [# AR R A 100.00 381183.53
3SHIH| % |FBh5AH097-201245% b Em A E A 450.00 381633.53
SHIH| % |FBhFAH158-20124K%F = FE 450.00 382083.53
3H2H| % |3 LB RIBEAERF 137.00 | 381946.53
3HAH| 48 [F4:%-424745430003]-F 54347 12.50 |  381934.03
3H4H| % |& Athaoyouyingi® % % 1192.00 | 380742.03
3HSH| = |F8h3AH002-021245 % XBRFE 300.00 381042.03
SHSH| sp [S2AFBELAS AN H Ak b B S = )Rl 1900.00 379142.03
SHSH| sp [S2ATBH A N2 1 5 #£800 7T 800.00 | 378342.03
SHOH| & |82 FABA Al LLAe] (LY 500.00 378842.03
SHOH| sp [S2AT el 4w #h & Wk 5 21 it 2 170.00 | 378672.03
3HOH| sp | SoAhifeds vt B BIA By is 2 370.00 | 378302.03
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SHOH| sp [SXAHSI Rk F AT 201245 56 1 3 F 400.00 | 377902.03
3HO6H| sp | SCAIARHELFR )\ 1201 LR R R 9t Wk (Gr) 500.00 [  377402.03
3H6H| sp [SoAAE BRI F201 1RR A % Bhak (GF) 500.00 | 376902.03
3H6H| sp | SR B FRBEEE201 1R R 4 % Bk (5F) 500.00 |  376402.03
3H6H| sp [ SeAAREE B/NE201 1R 43 % Bk GF) 500.00 | 375902.03
3H6H| sp [ SoAAREE B/NEI201 1R R 4% Bk (G) 500.00 | 375402.03
3H6H| sp | SRR B R3F201 1R A% Bk GF) 500.00 |  374902.03
3H6H| sp | SCAIARI A )\ 1201 TR R R Wk (Gr) 500.00 |  374402.03
3HOH| % |L&aH FREAb e 61.60 374463.63
SHTH| = |48#7N+1 ik £ 200.00 374663.63
3HTH| = |85 AS008 (201254425 47) RFEHIL 401.00 375064.63
3HTH| = |[#843 44001, A006. A019. GO02w9A201245%F # i £ 1000.00 376064.63
3HTH| 2 |3 XA AR 100.00 376164.63
3HTH| 22 |3 XA I 3 ) AR 200.00 376364.63
3HTH| e | CEm R 23.00 376387.63
3HTH| % | EmEf e 1035.00 377422.63
3HTH| sp [SeAF20114E 11 3 GG A BLE DR 3791.00 |  373631.63
SHTH| s |32A201 14511 AR 32 56 ViR 5808.64 |  367822.99
SHTH| sp [32AF20 114511 H HE AT BEREE 1114.65 | 366708.34
3HTH| sp [S2A5201148 H A BLUE U 85144 3694.00 | 363014.34
SHTH| sp [324520114E8 H H w47 B4 1025.09 | 361989.25
3HTH| sp | 34201 14 5UE U (Bl 4R-4S 770.00 | 361219.25
3H8H| = |F4a%-1/74 2735 F4 25.00| 361194.25
3HSH| # |46 XA -1 3L )P A E-A 500.30 361694.55
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3H8H| 4 (8201290473 H L NETE 200.00 361894.55
3HSH| s |#520129p A7 B2 HI-F 2 il 4k 2 i 5 fi B 600.00 362494.55
3HSH| 4 |2 F 11 JCH Rkt 360.00 362854.55
3H8H| 4 |#tIh#4:A070-2012745F INE 202.00 363056.55
3H8H| sy [ZA8H3H T L #3 I /T #  fhi 100.00 | 362956.55
SHSH| sp [SeATBRIAE201 14E2 20 1 LiAg3m 2 288.00 |  362668.55
SH8H| p [SCAHIR 53 A AK kb B B =)\ R i 1350.00 |  361318.55
SH8H| p [3AhIR B 53 AAK ek B B =)\ R i 1350.00 |  359968.55
3HASH| sp |34 ravk g 3 Akt abh B e =) R i 1300.00 358668.55
SHSH| sp [SoAhml eIk k3 H Aok b Bh & — )Rl 1400.00 |  357268.55
3HSH| sp |34 3ei#201 1425 L il L A8 w2 370.00 | 356898.55
SHSH| sp | SAHE LA KB & G /NS = )\ Rl i 200.00 | 356698.55
3HSH| sp |34k A #E201 1425 Ll 1L A8 il 2 609.00 [  356089.55
3HSH| s | SCATRH h #uk J8 S 0F R AR 1350 2080.00 |  354009.55
3HOH| # |[#BhFAC005-20114kF 344 ARAR i 400.00 354409.55
3HOH| 4 |HE32#HBA HHLH? 500.00 354909.55
3HIH| 4 |HEs2#HBA e Y ] A 1000.00 355909.55
3HOH| sp |35k 201 1A JRA HL 2 1L A 23 A8 18 2R A 380.00 |  355529.55
3H9H| £ [##N+1 LT 500.00 356029.55
SHIOH| % [ #AMK IUEUER 50.00 356079.55
3HI0H| £ |48 #ENK (TAFHBIFEA) x| —# 207.00 356286.55
3HILH| = (48478 % A I 171.00 356457.55
SHITH| sp [32A43 33 H 7 S )I E 5% 0 il 4= o 200.00 | 356257.55
3HILH| sp [SEAMR8s g e 55 2 (%) 10000.00 |  346257.55
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SHITH| wp |LE & m @t P ET T R EAR 1085.00 347342.55
3H12H| = [48#7N+1 et A 600.00 347942.55
SHI2H| = |48 LA TA Eaoud 101.00 348043.55
3HI2H| & |8 XA (AT RBh3AEKE) FIR 512.00 348555.55
SHIZH| & |BBh2EAH061. H062 (2011Fk2012F22% 1) K 1200.00 349755.55
3HI2H| sp |34 ML R F 180 & sk 18360.00 [  331395.55
3HI3H| % [4RE#ANK e AL JE 20000.00 351395.55
3HI4H| = (38 2 A TA ER 1000.70 352396.25
3H14H| = |[# & #ANK IR FATARE 500.00 352896.25
3H14H| = |48 L H A A (1544 - FE ) S A& 601.00 353497.25
3HI14H| & [FBXHAN(FBIFA?) B =H 200.00 353697.25
SH1AH| sy S ARCE A A4 6000.00 |  347697.25
SHISH| = |#8 AN (RINH) S| B AT S d 1000.00 348697.25
SHISH| ¢ 3B EPRE R A& B L 00 IR A Ak T 25500.00 374197.25
3SHISH| % |#ss 5% LT E 325.00 374522.25
3161 2 | K83 AC016-20114kF B3R 1000.00 375522.25
3HI6H| 4 |#5201240 A 47 E 3 IR gy T B 380.00 375902.25
3HI6H| g |[HEBIN+1 A ED R 5411700 B Rl RE e 10300.00 386202.25
SHI6H| & Bt AEC021-201 2457 AN EVES 199.00 386401.25
3H17TH| = |%Ksh3AH143, H148 (20124 ) My Ak A 600.00 387001.25
3HITH| £ |48 X # AN A& LR ZTE 500.00 387501.25
3HITH| % |[XE @ I TARRA 213.80 387715.05
3SHISH| ¢ |ZATIMAZE20125% 45 K Iris LG B} 1890.00 |  385825.05
3HI9H| = |35 #3245 Rtk 1000.00 386825.05
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3HI9H| = |FBh3AC003-20114kF AR 1000.00 387825.05
3HI9H| % [z s 6 b IR R 1 A 225.00 388050.05
3HI9H| % |% 82428032, B033. B034. BO35JY A-2012%7 JESE AR & T 800.00 388850.05
3H20H| = [F8#3b 24 K 500.05 389350.10
3H20H | % |42 HABA U ) ERA AL 7 14 58.00 389408.10
3H20H| % |9 Bh2£42B008. B009. BO10 (2011Fk 52012241 A R 56 4 1200.00 390608.10
3H20H| 42 |48 Z# A Rkt 50.00 390658.10
3H20H | % |48 #4324 YL FAA AR 500.00 391158.10
3H20H| g |48 #3244 M E 500.00 391658.10
371200 | % 4R #3245 M E 500.00 392158.10
3H21H| = |#).& 17.48 392175.58
3H21H| # |48 LA FRNFH 1377.17 393552.75
3H2IH| % [FIE 27.07 393579.82
3A21H| s [FIE 27.87 393607.69
SH2LH| s | AT P A ZATEIMA 244830 |  391159.39
3H2IH| sp | SEATBRPEZiARBE2. 3 H Ak b Bh fe = )R T 550.00 | 390609.39
3H2VH| sp [SEA4E TR S F A& #hM) 2300.00 |  388309.39
SH2UH| s |3 L EE3 A #N 2600.00 | 385709.39
3H21H| sp [SA4E TAF 53 H A id 4 3500.00 [  382209.39
SH2UH| s | ST /NGBS AR TG+ 2000.00 |  380209.39
SH2UH| s |30 /N3 H AR TS+ 2300.00 | 377909.39
SH2UH| s | AT AR, 2T FAGE 2 F A 2527.00 | 375382.39
SH2UH| s | ST Foak L B S H0E vy 9 A 4Ry 1840.90 |  373541.49
3H2UH| sp [ Fuak L H SEINSEIG S0 1R o FH R Y 210.00 |  373331.49
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3H21H| 42 [#1& 0.41 373331.90
3F21H| ep |48 A FATEPAL FEME s 1300.00 374631.90
3H2IH| wp |4B#sb 245 FME s 1000.00 375631.90
3F21H| wp |4A42 T8R4 FEME s 600.00 376231.90
3H21H| wp |#)& 1.63 376233.53
3H21H| 42 [#)& 31.30 376264.83
3H21H| & |#1& 9.51 376274.34
3H22H| 4 |88 5L KT il L A BRI A ] 9000.00 385274.34
3H22H| ¢ 35—k TR I~ Hperfume 300.32 385574.66
3H22H| s | SOz EETVYN 30.00 385604.66
SH22H| s | ST A8 A RRE LI 1500.00 |  384104.66
3H22H| % |43 38 A 24 ST 188.00 384292.66
3H23H| = |k FEEE& (F4) 8 A 1500.00 385792.66
3H24H| g | XESzmiE ik VAR A A LR A 340.00 386132.66
3H25H| & |[FR#sh 24T W AT 1000.00 387132.66
3H25H| & [FR TR o AT 1000.00 388132.66
3H26H| ¢ |[B#UbIERERSG (HE) £t 55 M) 2 1500.00 389632.66
3H26H| g |35 #1310 A R FH TR i 1100.00 390732.66
3H26H| g |T8:2— 4 ATH: 17514 35.00 | 390697.66
326H | o | XEzmi & ok S A48k P N/NEH 3 H 24 825.00 391522.66
3H26H| s |ZAT20 114512 16 L HFT A S5 4E A 4R 392.00 | 391130.66
3H26H | s | AT20 114512 7 21 FaF el vy i 688.00 [  390442.66
3H26H| sp | 30412011412 H 8 S b5t g o e 4 962.00 |  389480.66
3H26H| sp | 304120114 12 AT BUH & 30 1594.77 |  387885.89
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3H26H| 42 |%Bh2EA201 185201145 o+ KA R BE 6000.00 393885.89
3H26H| % | F 8-804 b Ab)a 190.00 394075.89
3H2TH| 4 |#5— 004k LARES: TRk 300.00 394375.89
3H2TH| sp | 304120124:3-8 H & Ip A =Ml 4 3600.00 | 390775.89
3H2TH| sp |3 s 72 HAK &b B — B2 i 600.00 |  390175.89
3H2TH| sp |3efHie 7= )\Fli3 A 150.00 |  390025.89
3A27TH| sp [SEA A A 423s 16 %t 9 2050.00 | 387975.89
3H2TH| sp |3t = \ RT3 A 150.00 | 387825.89
3H27TH| p |S2ASWRBKEE = )\ FI 4 A 200.00 | 387625.89
3H2TH| s [SCATMTKPRAR AR 25 /N AE 75 4 ) 600.00 |  387025.89
SH2TH| s | SATBHILIKE S8 ¥ 266.00 | 386759.89
3H2TH| s |30 254 1 B AR 75.00 |  386684.89
3H27H| p ST =)\ R4 A 200.00 |  386484.89
3A27H| sy (324 297.60 | 386187.29
3H2TH| s | A EZREE= AR 4N 200.00 | 385987.29
3H28H| e |3 E KR J211-1H1 3% K 1 -3 3% 150421 | 384483.08
3H28H | e | AT 156 3k EN 50004 Ef il 2 40000.00 |  344483.08
3H28H| S | SATHAHIEY) T 22 2 (201 1A JIEIL A HERY) 200.00 | 344283.08
3H28H| % [XEa# LB 328.00 344611.08
3H28H| % |XEém LB 90.00 344701.08
3H29H| # [FRHN+1-"F=g3F R 200.00 344901.08
3H29H| % [XFEEH# T B 116.00 345017.08
SH3TH| g [ ME2E RS KR PN /Ng13 130 780.00 345797.08
3H31H| 4z [ & @M Eaprage N = 6250.00 352047.08
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3H31H

IEE N

300.00

352347.08

117391.21

149324.56

352347.08
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